SGA43-1R0M 1.0 0.045 3.50
SGA43-1R4M 1.4 0.055 2.85
SGA43-1R8M 1.8 0.06 2.80
SGA43-2R2M 2.2 0.07 2.40
SGA43-2R7M 2.7 0.075 2.30
SGA43-3R3M 3.3 0.085 2.25
SGA43-3R9M 3.9 0.09 1.70
SGA43-4R7M 4.7 0.105 1.65
SGA43-5R6M 5.6 0.12 1.60
SGA43-6R8M 6.8 0.12 1.40
SGA43-8R2M 8.2 0.14 1.30
SGA43-100M 10 0.18 1.10
SGA43-120M 12 0.21 1.00
SGA43-150M 15 0.235 0.85
SGA43-180M 18 0.33 0.80
SGA43-220M 22 0.36 0.70
SGA43-270M 27 0.52 0.65
SGA43-330M 33 0.54 0.60
SGA43-390M 39 0.58 0.55
SGA43-470M 47 0.84 0.48
SGA43-560M 56 0.93 0.46
SGA43-680M 68 1.11 0.44
SMD POWER INDUCTORS
SGA43 Series
There is no products you want above?               Support customization !!!
DCI
(mA Max )
 S.R.F
 Min
7.96MHz
2.52MHz
Type
 Inductance
(uH)
 DCR
（Ω  Max)
SGA54-100M 10 0.10 1.65
SGA54-120M 12 0.12 1.55
SGA54-150M 15 0.14 1.40
SGA54-180M 18 0.15 1.25
SGA54-220M 22 0.18 1.10
SGA54-270M 27 0.20 0.95
SGA54-330L 33 0.22 0.90
SGA54-390L 39 0.30 0.80
SGA54-470L 47 0.35 0.75
SGA54-560K 56 0.40 0.70
SGA54-680K 68 0.45 0.65
SGA54-820K 82 0.60 0.60
SGA54-101K 100 0.70 0.55
SGA54-121K 120 0.85 0.45
SGA54-151K 150 1.10 0.43
SGA54-181K 180 1.35 0.40
SGA54-221K 220 1.55 0.35
There is no products you want above?                 Support customization !!!
2.52MHz
1 KHz
SMD POWER INDUCTORS
SGA54 Series
DCI
(mA Max )
 S.R.F
 Min
Type
 Inductance
(uH)
 DCR
（Ω  Max)
SGAT4-100M 10 0.05 2.90
SGAT4-120M 12 0.06 2.80
SGAT4-150M 15 0.07 2.30
SGAT4-180M 18 0.08 2.15
SGAT4-220M 22 0.09 2.10
SGAT4-270M 27 0.10 1.90
SGAT4-330L 33 0.12 1.85
SGAT4-390L 39 0.15 1.45
SGAT4-470L 47 0.17 1.35
SGAT4-560K 56 0.20 1.30
SGAT4-680K 68 0.22 1.20
SGAT4-820K 82 0.25 1.00
SGAT4-101K 100 0.30 0.95
SGAT4-121K 120 0.40 0.90
SGAT4-151K 150 0.50 0.80
SGAT4-181K 180 0.62 0.70
SGAT4-221K 220 0.72 0.65
SGAT4-271K 270 0.95 0.57
SGAT4-331K 330 1.10 0.55
SGAT4-391K 390 1.20 0.50
SGAT4-471K 470 1.52 0.45
SGAT4-561K 560 1.90 0.40
SMD POWER INDUCTORS
SGAT4 Series
There is no products you want above?                   Support customization !!!
DCI
(mA Max )
 S.R.F
 Min
2.52MHz
1KHz
Type
 Inductance
(uH)
 DCR
（Ω  Max)
SGAT5-100M 10 0.06 3.80
SGAT5-120M 12 0.07 3.40
SGAT5-150M 15 0.08 2.90
SGAT5-180M 18 0.09 2.65
SGAT5-220M 22 0.10 2.50
SGAT5-270M 27 0.11 2.25
SGAT5-330L 33 0.12 2.00
SGAT5-390L 39 0.13 1.90
SGTA5-470L 47 0.15 1.70
SGAT5-560K 56 0.19 1.60
SGAT5-680K 68 0.22 1.45
SGAT5-820K 82 0.25 1.30
SGAT5-101K 100 0.33 1.15
SGAT5-121K 120 0.40 1.00
SGAT5-151K 150 0.45 0.95
SGAT5-181K 180 0.60 0.85
SGAT5-221K 220 0.70 0.75
SGAT5-271K 270 0.95 0.70
SGAT5-331K 330 1.10 0.60
SGAT5-391K 390 1.20 0.55
SGAT5-471K 470 1.45 0.50
SGAT5-561K 560 1.90 0.48
SGAT5-681K 680 2.25 0.45
SGAT5-821K 820 2.50 0.40
SMD POWER INDUCTORS
SGAT5 Series
DCI
(mA Max )
 S.R.F
 Min
Type
 Inductance
(uH)
 DCR
（Ω  Max)
There is no products you want above?                    Support customization !!!
2.52MHz
1 KHz